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General information about company

Scrip code

531840

Name of the company

IEC EDUCATION LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Categor No. of Partly i(;'re?f Total nos. ;hir;g)tﬁlgi asfa class of securities (IX)
Category | of o Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlyin, shares sl(;ares (calcul.ated
) = shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity De osi)iorg held (VII) as per SCRR. No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
(In) (IID) shares | shares Regeipts TlEavr 18 (VIID) As a a % of
held (IV) ?%d oD VF (VD) | o of (asBica) | G058 ggléyss Total | (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 9 10145708 10145708 | 66.49 10145708 10145708 | 66.49
Group
ublic . .
(B) Publi 5166 5114292 5114292 [ 33.51 5114292 5114292 | 33.51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 5175 15260000 15260000 15260000 15260000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{lares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | Locked in ptﬁdged or
. : 0 : otherwise
Shares No. of Underlymg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of .
Underlying . . . .. (X11D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ’
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of A A _
convertible : . sa Sa |dematerialized
) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ %0 %00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa |No |total | No. | total
o
(a) /o of (A+B+C2) (a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 66.49 10145708
Group
(B) Public 33.51 4158788
Non
(©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 14304496
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Total o .
of No. Of oS as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha.res shar'es total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Regeipts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares VD) V)t 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Total
held Vi Asa%of |x cgzy | OB | Voting
V) VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) i?ﬁﬁfjlgséiﬁ?; 9 10145708 10145708 | 66.49 10145708 10145708 | 66.49
(SX;)(_SOtaI 9 10145708 10145708 | 66.49 10145708 10145708 | 66.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’I;Smoter 9 10145708 10145708 | 66.49 10145708 10145708 | 66.49
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+(A)
(2)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions
Financial
() Institutions/ 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Banks
(S};)b('lT)Otal 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
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1.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 5010 1663298 1663298 | 10.9 1663298 1663298 | 10.9
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 17 1433521 1433521 |9.39 1433521 1433521 19.39
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) Any Other 138 2017373 2017373 | 13.22 2017373 2017373 | 13.22
(specify)
(S]‘B‘)b(f)"tal 5165 5114192 5114192 |33.51 5114192 5114192 |33.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5166 5114292 5114292 |33.51 5114292 5114292 |33.51
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 5175 15260000 15260000 | 100 15260000 15260000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 5175 15260000 15260000 15260000 15260000 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///D:/IEC%20EDUCATION %20LIMITED/2016-17/LISTING/JUNE/CLAUSE%2031%20SHP/XBRL/SHP%20JUNE%2030,%202016.htm|

6/19



08/08/2016

SHP JUNE 30, 2016.html

file:///D:/IEC%20EDUCATION %20LIMITED/2016-17/LISTING/JUNE/CLAUSE%2031%20SHP/XBRL/SHP%20JUNE%2030,%202016.htm|

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 HATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (X11D) equity shares
S Outstandi Underlying bl of convertible securities ( held ;
r uistanding Outstanding convertivie as a percentage of diluted A A cam -
convertible securities and : - sa sa dematerialized
. Warrants share capital) (XI)= (VID)+ % of % of
securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X) As a % of (AtBHC2) |y 0 01 N ° 01 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) 0. | tota 0. | tota
(a) [Shares|(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.49 10145708
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 66.49 10145708
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.49 10145708
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
€3] 0 100
Sub-Total (B) 0 100
(1)
(3) Non-institutions
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(a(i)) 10.9 1438694
(a(i)) 9.39 1288521
(e) 13.22 1431473
Sub-Total (B) 3351 4158688
3)
Total Public
Shareholding

33.51 4158788
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 14304496
;Fotal (A+B+C 14304496
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMESH
LAL GUPTA

NAVEEN
GUPTA

SHALINI
GUPTA

DHEERAJ
MANGAL

SNEH
GUPTA

SONIA
GUPTA

NEETU
MITTAL

PAN (II)

AALPGO0527B

AALPG0528Q

AAPPGI9353H

ACBPM4406D

AEKPG6682E

AAZPG6795Q

ATMPM4044R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2255595

4865815

2167835

204192

106905

240000

25000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

2255595

4865815

2167835

204192

106905

240000

25000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.78

31.89

14.21

1.34

0.7

1.57

0.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2255595

4865815

2167835

204192

106905

240000

25000

Class eg:y

Total

2255595

4865815

2167835

204192

106905

240000

25000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.78

31.89

14.21

1.34

0.7

1.57

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.78

31.89

14.21

1.34

0.7

1.57

0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2255595

4865815

2167835

204192

106905

240000

25000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SAGRIKA GUPTA

Deepali AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AXSPG3239N

AANPAR252F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

279366

1000

10145708

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

279366

1000

10145708

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83

0.01

66.49

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

279366

1000

10145708

Class eg:y

Total

279366

1000

10145708

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.83

0.01

66.49

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.83 0.01

66.49

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

279366 1000

10145708

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAJESH PATNEY

PARDEEP KUMAR

SAKSHI SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AGWPP0967B

ANAPK9022F

BAAPS2774]

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

201891

211914

165000

578805

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W+ (VD)

201891

211914

165000

578805

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.32

1.39

1.08

3.79

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

201891

211914

165000

578805

Class eg:y

Total

201891

211914

165000

578805

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.32

1.39

1.08

3.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 132
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.08

3.79

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 201891
form (XIV)

211914

165000

578805

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

EVERGREEN BUSINESS
CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED

RELIGARE FINVEST
LIMITED

PREM KHANNA (NRI)

Click here to
go back

PAN (1I)

AACCE2065]

AAFCS6801H

2777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

930000

221750

580000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

930000

221750

580000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.09

1.45

3.8

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

930000

221750

580000

Class eg:y
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221750

580000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 6.09

1.45

3.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.09

1.45

3.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 930000
form (XIV)

221750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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providing PAN Textual Information(1) ‘ ‘
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) The aforesaid person has not been applied/alloted PAN.
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