General information about company								
Scrip code	531840							
Name of the company	IEC EDUCATION LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

SHP JUNE 30, 2016.html

		Tal	ble I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secu	ırities				
	Category	ategory	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		f Voting Rights held in each curities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rig		V) Rights	Total as	
,	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	10145708			10145708	66.49	10145708		10145708	66.49	
(B)	Public	5166	5114292			5114292	33.51	5114292		5114292	33.51	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	5175	15260000			15260000		15260000		15260000	100	

SHP JUNE 30, 2016.html

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	l sec	urities			
	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible convertible securities Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and Warrants No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Securities and Warrants	tegory Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Of Shares Shareholding, as a well-writing standing conversion of		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
(I)		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.49					10145708
(B)	Public				33.51					4158788
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total									14304496

		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held rities (IX)	1 in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)			Partly paid- up	snares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
				equity shares held (V)			per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	10145708			10145708	66.49	10145708		10145708	66.49
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	10145708			10145708	66.49	10145708		10145708	66.49
(2)	Foreign	•		•	•	•	•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	10145708			10145708	66.49	10145708		10145708	66.49
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public si	hareholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	100			100	0	100		100	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	100			100	0	100		100	0
(3)	Non-institutions			•	•	•	•				1
	Individuals -										

(a(i))	i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5010	1663298			1663298	10.9	1663298	1663298	10.9
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	17	1433521			1433521	9.39	1433521	1433521	9.39
(e)	Any Other (specify)	138	2017373			2017373	13.22	2017373	2017373	13.22
Sub-Total (B)(3)		5165	5114192			5114192	33.51	5114192	5114192	33.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5166	5114292			5114292	33.51	5114292	5114292	33.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public sharehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)		5175	15260000			15260000	100	15260000	15260000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5175	15260000			15260000		15260000	15260000	100

		8 ~	ng pattern of the Promo	,,,,,,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		ир
No. Of Shares Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		res ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in
convertible securities (X)	Warrants securities and		share capital) (XI)= (VII)+		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter and Pro	moter	Group			
Indian								
			66.49					10145708
			66.49					10145708
Foreign					l	ı	J	
			66.49					10145708
Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er				
Institutions								
			0					100
			0					100
Non-institutio	ons		1		1	•	1	
	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Stat Indian Foreign Table III - Stat Institutions	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing Indian Foreign	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pate Indian Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pate Institutions Institutions Indian Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pate Institutions	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Profile Indian Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehold Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehold Institutions Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI) = (VII) + (X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Foreign 66.49 66.49 Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehold Institutions O O O	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Indian Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions To be in the promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter and Promoter Institutions To be in the promoter and Promoter and Promoter Institutions To be in the promoter Institution I	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Shares (XI) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Shares (XI) Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Indian Foreign Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder Institutions O

				-					
(a(i))				10.9					1438694
(a(ii))				9.39					1288521
(e)				13.22					1431473
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.51					4158688
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.51					4158788
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter	Non P	ublic sha	reholo	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					14304496
Total (A+B+C									14304496

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Far	nily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAMESH LAL GUPTA	NAVEEN GUPTA	SHALINI GUPTA	DHEERAJ MANGAL	SNEH GUPTA	SONIA GUPTA	NEETU MITTAL
PAN (II)	AALPG0527B	AALPG0528Q	AAPPG9353H	ACBPM4406D	AEKPG6682E	AAZPG6795Q	ATMPM4044R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2255595	4865815	2167835	204192	106905	240000	25000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2255595	4865815	2167835	204192	106905	240000	25000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.78	31.89	14.21	1.34	0.7	1.57	0.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ach class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	2255595	4865815	2167835	204192	106905	240000	25000
Class eg:y							
Total	2255595	4865815	2167835	204192	106905	240000	25000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.78	31.89	14.21	1.34	0.7	1.57	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding							

convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.78	31.89	14.21	1.34	0.7	1.57	0.16
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or other	rwise encumbere	d (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2255595	4865815	2167835	204192	106905	240000	25000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN	•	•		•	•	
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Searial No.	8	9						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAGRIKA GUPTA	Deepali AGGARWAL	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AXSPG3239N	AANPA8252F	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	279366	1000	10145708					
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	279366	1000	10145708					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	0.01	66.49					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)						
Class eg:X	279366	1000	10145708					
Class eg:y								
Total	279366	1000	10145708					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.83	0.01	66.49					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding								

convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.83	0.01	66.49
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	279366	1000	10145708
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Individ	uals - ii. Individual sh	nareholders holding n	ominal share capital in	excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAJESH PATNEY	PARDEEP KUMAR	SAKSHI SHARMA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGWPP0967B	ANAPK9022F	BAAPS2774J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	201891	211914	165000	578805
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	201891	211914	165000	578805
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.39	1.08	3.79
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	201891	211914	165000	578805
Class eg:y				
Total	201891	211914	165000	578805
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.32	1.39	1.08	3.79
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding				

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.32	1.39	1.08	3.79
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	201891	211914	165000	578805
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Other	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EVERGREEN BUSINESS CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	RELIGARE FINVEST LIMITED	PREM KHANNA (NRI)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AACCE2065J	AAFCS6801H	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	930000	221750	580000	0
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	930000	221750	580000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09	1.45	3.8	0
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	930000	221750	580000	0
Class eg:y				

Total	930000	221750	580000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.09	1.45	3.8	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.09	1.45	3.8	0
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	930000	221750	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not				

providing PAN Textual Information(1)

Text Block		
Textual Information(1) The aforesaid person has not been applied/alloted PAN.		

08/08/2016